
Deshi Bazar
5701-B Columbia Pike,
Falls Church, VA 22041

Tel: 703-347-7439, 703-347-7452

ASIA MARKET
HALAL MEAT & 

GROCERY

5143 Lee Highway, Arlington, VA 22207
Phone #: 703-533-1505, Fax #: 703-533-1069 

Cell #: 313-289-2346, 
Email: moyenuddin66@yahoo.com 

ASIA HALAL 
SUPERMARKET

HALAL MEAT 
& GROCERY

5171 Lee Highway, Arlington, VA022207
Phone #: 703-533-0606, 703-653-4542

 Fax #: 703-533-0663 
Email: abdulasiahalal@yahoo.com 

Kabab and Halal Chinese
5701-C Columbia Pike,
Falls Church, VA 22041

Tel: 703-820-5252, 703-820-5253
www.kababkingva.com

PLEASE DONATE 
TO YOUR 
MASJID

Announcements & Other Info Note: 
Dates of Ramadan

and Eid depend on the 
local moon sigh�ng.

Sadaqatul Fitr is $10 per person. It 
must be paid before the Eid prayer.

BMM collects
Zakah and Sadaqatul Fitr.

Khatamul Qur’an, du’aa and
fundraising will be on the 

27th of Ramadan.

WE ARE A ONE STOP DEGITAL SOLUTIONS
OUR SERVICES

Restaurant Digital Menu Board,
Website and Mobile Apps Development,

Re-design Web Application and Online Ordaring. 
FOR MORE

Please Contact Us..

571.501.8246 | 703.347.6512
sales@createAbit.com | info@creaetAbit.com

www.createAbit.com

Iqamah Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Jumuah 1st 
Jamat

2nd 
Jamat

3 rd 
Jamat Jamat

4th

From Ramadan 01-30
25 min after 

Athan 1:30 PM 6:15 PM
5 min after 

Sunset 
10 min after 

Athan Khutbah: 1:30 PM 2.00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Ramadan      Date Fajr       
(Suhoor Ends)

Sunrise 
(Shurug)

Dhuhr 
(Noon)

Asr (Shafi)
Asr 

(Hanafi)
Maghrib 

(I�aar Starts)
Isha 

(Night)

1 * Apr 13 Tue 5:01 AM 6:34 AM 1:14 PM 4:50 PM 5:49 PM 7:47 PM 9:14 PM

2 Apr 14 Wed 5:00 AM 6:33 AM 1:14 PM 4:51 PM 5:50 PM 7:48 PM 9:15 PM

3 Apr 15 Thu 4:58 AM 6:32 AM 1:13 PM 4:51 PM 5:50 PM 7:49 PM 9:17 PM

4 Apr 16 Fri 4:56 AM 6:30 AM 1:13 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 7:50 PM 9:18 PM

5 Apr 17 Sat 4:55 AM 6:29 AM 1:13 PM 4:51 PM 5:52 PM 7:51 PM 9:20 PM

6 Apr 18 Sun 4:53 AM 6:27 AM 1:13 PM 4:52 PM 5:52 PM 7:52 PM 9:21 PM

7 Apr 19 Mon 4:51 AM 6:26 AM 1:12 PM 4:52 PM 5:53 PM 7:53 PM 9:22 PM

8 Apr 20 Tue 4:50 AM 6:24 AM 1:12 PM 4:52 PM 5:53 PM 7:54 PM 9:24 PM

9 Apr 21 Wed 4:48 AM 6:23 AM 1:12 PM 4:52 PM 5:54 PM 7:54 PM 9:25 PM

10 Apr 22 Thu 4:47 AM 6:22 AM 1:12 PM 4:53 PM 5:54 PM 7:55 PM 9:27 PM

11 Apr 23 Fri 4:45 AM 6:20 AM 1:12 PM 4:53 PM 5:55 PM 7:56 PM 9:28 PM

12 Apr 24 Sat 4:44 AM 6:19 AM 1:11 PM 4:53 PM 5:55 PM 7:57 PM 9:30 PM

13 Apr 25 Sun 4:42 AM 6:18 AM 1:11 PM 4:53 PM 5:56 PM 7:58 PM 9:31 PM

14 Apr 26 Mon 4:41 AM 6:16 AM 1:11 PM 4:53 PM 5:56 PM 7:59 PM 9:32 PM

15 Apr 27 Tue 4:39 AM 6:15 AM 1:11 PM 4:54 PM 5:57 PM 8:00 PM 9:34 PM

16 Apr 28 Wed 4:38 AM 6:14 AM 1:11 PM 4:54 PM 5:58 PM 8:01 PM 9:35 PM

17 Apr 29 Thu 4:36 AM 6:13 AM 1:11 PM 4:54 PM 5:58 PM 8:02 PM 9:37 PM

18 Apr 30 Fri 4:35 AM 6:11 AM 1:11 PM 4:54 PM 5:59 PM 8:03 PM 9:38 PM

19 May 01 Sat 4:33 AM 6:10 AM 1:10 PM 4:55 PM 5:59 PM 8:04 PM 9:39 PM

20 May 02 Sun 4:32 AM 6:09 AM 1:10 PM 4:55 PM 6:00 PM 8:05 PM 9:41 PM

21 May 03 Mon 4:31 AM 6:08 AM 1:10 PM 4:55 PM 6:00 PM 8:06 PM 9:42 PM

22 May 04 Tue 4:29 AM 6:07 AM 1:10 PM 4:55 PM 6:01 PM 8:07 PM 9:44 PM

23 May 05 Wed 4:28 AM 6:06 AM 1:10 PM 4:55 PM 6:01 PM 8:08 PM 9:45 PM

24 May 06 Thu 4:27 AM 6:05 AM 1:10 PM 4:56 PM 6:02 PM 8:09 PM 9:46 PM

25 May 07 Fri 4:25 AM 6:03 AM 1:10 PM 4:56 PM 6:02 PM 8:10 PM 9:48 PM

26 May 08 Sat 4:24 AM 6:02 AM 1:10 PM 4:56 PM 6:03 PM 8:11 PM 9:50 PM

27 May 09 Sun 4:23 AM 6:01 AM 1:10 PM 4:56 PM 6:03 PM 8:12 PM 9:51 PM

28 May 10 Mon 4:22 AM 6:00 AM 1:10 PM 4:57 PM 6:04 PM 8:13 PM 9:53 PM

29 May 11 Tue 4:20 AM 5:59 AM 1:10 PM 4:57 PM 6:04 PM 8:14 PM 9:54 PM

30 May 12 Wed 4:19 AM 5:58 AM 1:10 PM 4:57 PM 6:05 PM 8:15 PM 9:56 PM

* Depends on local moon sigh�ng. Note: Hanafi (Shafaq Abyad) 18o calcula�on for Fajr and Isha

 2116  S.  Nelson.  St.  Arlington, VA 22204 | Web: bicarlington.org | Ph. #: 703-778-1550 | Email: bmmarlington@gmail.com  

Baitul Mukarram Masjid
BANGLADESH ISLAMIC CENTER

Prayers: 
We perform the five 
times daily prayers, 

Friday Jumuah prayer,  
Eid prayers, Taraweeh 

prayer, and also  Funer-
al prayers (Janazah) as 

requested.

Education:
BMM Weekend 

Islamic School: Our 
weekend school for 
kids to learn how to 
read the Qur’an and 
basics of Islam. For 

boys and girls on Sat 
& Sun 11am - 1:30pm

Hifz ul Qur’an 
Academy: After 

School Qur’an memo-
rization program for 
kids and youth from 

Mon to Fri  
5pm - 7:30pm

Tafsirul Qur’an: 
Our weekly Tafsir 

program by Sheikh 
Zabed on every 
Thursdays after 

Maghrib

Dars e Hadith: 
A hadith is read by the 
Imam daily after Fajr.

Youth & Family 
Night: Our popular 
event for youth, fami-
lies, and all to spend 
time, learn Islam with 

prize competitions, and 
enjoy a community 

dinner together on the 
third  Saturday night 

of every month.

Youth Hangouts 
and Trips:

BMM Youth get 
together and hang out, 
go on trips, eat food, 
play sports, and have 

fun with the masjid 
throughout the 

month. Contact us  
for more info.

Ramadan:
We have iftaar and 

dinner after Maghrib & 
Taraweeh prayer right 
after Isha salah daily. We 
have a special talk with 

interesting stories & 
practical advice 

everyday before iftaar.

Others:
General Counseling

Islamic Marriage 
(Nikah)

Notary Public

RAMADAN  2021/1442 A.H.

No arrangement for sisters and children due to the COVID 19 situation.

Join us for iftaar and taraweeh daily !


